NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	5				
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION	Form C	-101
SANTA I				Revise	d 1-1-65 <i>30-03/- 2016</i> 5
FILE /				i i	dicate Type of Lease
U.S.G.S. 2	4			L	ATE FEE X
LAND OFFICE OPERATOR /		•		.5. Std1	te Oil & Gas Lease No.
OF ERATOR 17				777	inniminini
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRÍLL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK		
1a. Type of Work				7. Uni	t Agreement Name
DRILL X		DEEPEN	PLUG B	ACK	
b. Type of Well OIL X GAS WELL X			INGLE X MULT		m or Lease Name RR (13-17-9)
2. Name of Operator	OTHER		ZONE A	ZONE DEF	
TENNECO OIL C	COMPANY	•	•		2 .
3. Address of Operator			,	10. F	eld and Pool, or Wildcat
	incoln Tower Blo	lg., Denver, Col	orado 80203	Unde	signated Dakota
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTE	ERLOC	ATED 660 FE	ET FROM THE West	LINE	
7000	G	10	1 TAT ON		
AND 1980 FEET FROM	THE SOUTH LIN	E OF SEC. 13	(P. 17N RGE. 9W	NMPM 12. Co	ounty
				McK	inley ()
				A. Formation	20. Rotary or C.T.
21. Elevations (Show whether DF	(RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 21	3,000 B. Drilling Contractor	Dakota	Rotary Approx. Date Work will start
6961	ned later	Y	ouna Drilling C	o. Upo	on approval
23.			7		
		ROPOSED CASING AND			
SIZE OF HOLE		WEIGHT PER FOOT			
<u>12-1/4"</u> 7-7/8"	8-5/8" 5-1/2"	24 15•5	60 3000	Suff to Ci	over 500' above
1-1/0)-1/2	+,,•,,	J000	Upper Hosp	
				1	
			•		•
	ill be a 3,000'				
	f commercial pro				
perforated an	nd treated as n	ecessary to est	abilsh commeric	ar production)II•
			ID	و	crfiles.
•		APPROVA	AL VALID LYS UNLESS COMMENCED,		SIPPIATO!
		- 00 U/	**	- 1	2 4070
		DRILLING	V 2, 1970	(AUG 3 1970
		no	V 21	1	OIL CON. COM.
		EXPIRES -			OIL COM
IN ABOVE COLCE DESCRIPE DE	DODASED DEPOCEALLY IS	BRODOSAL IS TO DEEDEN OF	PRINC BACK GIVE BATA ON	DRESENT PRODUCTS	VE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC
TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	TER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	THOTOGRE IS TO DEEPEN OF	200 BACK, GIVE DATA UN		- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
I hereby certify that the informati	ion above is true and com	plete to the best of my kn	owledge and belief.		
Signed	Tout	Tule Sr. Produ	ction Clerk	Date.	July 21, 1970
	State Ilse!	1			
(This space for	_ /	//	· .		
APPROVED BY	INP/ June	V	0-1511	5475	8-3-70
	1/3/ / //// / / ///		ev III	VAIE	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, II	FANY:	- 1112	en jj	DATE	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator | Well No. Lease TEENECO OIL COMPANY S.F.P.R.R. 13-17-9 Unit Letter Section Range County L 13 17 North 9 West McKinley Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 feet from the South line and 660 Ground Level Elev. feet from the West Producing Formation 6961'ungraded Dedicated Avereage 1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty), 3. If more than one lease of different cornership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all corners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? () Yes () No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side AUG No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, union ticons nooling or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit eliminating such interests has been approved by the communities. pooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by

Sec. 13 OF NEW ROBERT H. SENST NO. 2463 POSISTER CONTRACT NO. 2463 POSISTER CONTRACT NO. 2463 POSISTER CONTRACT NO. 2463

Ernst Engineering Co. Durango, Colorado

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Name 7. U. J.M
Position G. A. Pord
Combins Production Clerk
Date 7XXXXXXX Tenneco Oil Co.
7/22/70

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

20 July 1970 Date Survey
The Surveyor
Registered Professional Engineer
and/or Land Surveyor Robert H. Ernet

N. Mex. PE & LS 2463

Certificate No.

